ASSESSMENT AND ACCOUNTABILITY
404.656.2668, 800.634.4106
FAX 404.656.5976

Melissa Fincher, Associate Superintendent
Assessment and Accountability
404.651.9405; mfincher@doe.k12.ga.us

Joni Briscoe, Budget/Contracts Manager
404.657.9808; jbriscoe@doe.k12.ga.us

Connie Caldwell, Administrative Assistant
404.656.2668; ccaldwel@doe.k12.ga.us

Tony Eitel, Director
Assessment Administration
404.656.0478; aeitel@doe.k12.ga.us

Bobbie Bable, Assessment Specialist

National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP),
Georgia Kindergarten Inventory of Developing Skills
(GKIDS) Norm Referenced Tests (NRT)
404.657.6168; bbable@doe.k12.ga.us

Joe Blessing, Assessment Specialist
Criterion Referenced Competency Tests (CRCT)
404.656.2589; jblessin@doe.k12.ga.us

Melissa Faux, Assessment Specialist
End of Course Tests (EOCT)
404.656.5975; mfaux@doe.k12.ga.us

Deborah Houston, Assessment Specialist

ACCESS for ELLs, Georgia Alternate Assessment (GAA)

404.657.0251; dhouston@doe.k12.ga.us

Michael Huneke, Assessment Specialist

Georgia High School Graduation Tests, (GHSGT),
Writing Assessments, Basic Skills Tests (BST)
404.232.1208; mhuneke@doe.k12.ga.us,

Vacant, Assessment Specialist
CRCT-Modified (CRCT-M)

Melodee Davis, Ph.D., Director
Assessment Research and Development
404.657.0312; medavis@doe.k12.ga.us

Robert Anthony, RT3 Assessment Specialist
404.656.2668; ranthony@doe.k12.ga.us

Jean Beaty, RT3 Assessment Specialist
404.656.2668; jbeaty@doe.k12.ga.us

April Jackson, RT3 Assessment Specialist
404.656.2668; apjackson@doe.k12.ga.us

Mary Nesbit-McBride, Ph.D., Project Coordinator
Research and Development
404.232.1207; mmcbride@doe.k12.ga.us

Sheril Smith, Ph.D., Assessment Specialist
Research and Development
404.463.0164; shsmith@doe.k12.ga.us

Vacant, Assessment Specialist
Research and Development

Joanne Leonard, Director, Accountability
404.463.1538; jleonard@doe.k12.ga.us

Nancy Haight, Accountability Specialist
404.463.1166; nhaight@doe.k12.ga.us

Cowen Harter, Accountability Specialist
404.463.1168; charter@doe.k12.ga.us

Donna Kelly, Accountability Specialist
404.463.1175; dkelly@doe.k12.ga.us
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Dr. John D. Barge, State School Superintendent
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